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1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Albin Eriksson

Neo Sj6lander

Filip Abramsson

viktor stalzcynski

Hampus Nordenberg

Adam Goterfors

Emil Hillberg

Anton Engstrand

August Jochimsen

Alfred Elfsberg

Oscar Persson

Oscar Berggren

Joel Norgren

Tristan Strand

Leo Ramstad

Jack Larsson

emil Nystrom Berglund

Adam Engstrand

Charlie Paar

Adam Vastling

Ludvig Engstrom
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3
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3
4
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3
3
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4
2
3
2
4
3
3
3
4
4
3
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5
3
4
3
5
4
4
4
3
2
4
3
5
4
4
3
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3
-8
3
-4

+2

+1

+3

+5

+10

+8

+2

+9

+8

+13

+14

+12

+12

+13

+11

+17

2
48
3
52
3
53
3
57
3
56
2
58
6
57
3
59
4
61
4
66
4
64
3
58
4
65
3
64
4
69
3
70
4
68
6
68
5
69
3
67
4
73

+12
+3
+13
+7
+15
+16
+18
+10
+19
+12
+20
+8
+21
+8
+22
+12
+24
+13
+25
+14
+27
+17
+28
+14
+31

48
96
48
100
51
104
53
110
60
116
60
118
62
119
61
120
63
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59
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72
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66
131
68
132
64
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64
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68
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69
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70
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73
140
70
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29
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32

33

34

35

36

Hampus Oberg

Adam Bjork

Ardil Sahindal

Sebastian Klaringe

Lukas Eriksson

Saga Farnstrom

Victor Westlund

kevin saletti

fia jansson

Casper Olsson

Filip Lindberg

Dustin Persson

lamine aranted

Vincent Axnander

Oliwer Tiittanen Jansson
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3

+12

+19

+18

+21

+15

+14

+21

+20

+23

+24

+28

+16

+29
4

+5 | DNF | +999

72
7
68
3
75
3
74
6
77
3
71
6
70
4
77
7
76
5
79
4
80
6
84
9
72
5
85
5

+15
+31
+19
+31
+13
+32
+16
+34
+13
+34
+19
+34
+22
+36
+21
+42
+22
+42
+21
+44
+29
+53
+26
+54
+39
+55
+33
+62
+22

143
75
143
69
144
72
146
69
146
75
146
78
148
77
154
78
154
77
156
85
165
82
166
95
167
89
174
78
999
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Hole-by-hole statistics

_1]23]4]516]7 8 ]9]10]1112]13 14]15 16 17 |16 Tot JRE
Par 3/3 /34,33 /3|3 /3/|3 3|3 3|4,33|3 )3/ 56

Avg 3.5/3.5/3.9 4.7 3.8/3.4 /393539 38 3.7/3.7/33| 5 [3.3/3.5/3.8/4.2/68.2
Difficulty 6 5 148 123 /16| 4 15|11, 9 (10| 1 [17|2 | 7 |13 18|12.2

Birdie -1 9 132 8 4,6 1 7|1 3 7|3 134 6 6 3 6 102 8%
Par 0 30 1520212339 24|30|27|33|23/35|29 |25 43|35 /30 21 503 39%
Bogey 1 25 39 36 2830 19 3228 26 20|28 20 23 22 18 19 25 19 457 36%
DoubleBogey2 | 5 '3 12 12 13 7 13 7 14 6 10 9 5 13 3 10 9 12 163 |13%
Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 2 1 2 4 7 3 4 1 5 1 3 9| 46 | 4%
Other >3 2 2 2 1 1 4 12 | 1%
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